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ROUND OF 16 - 1ST LEG, MAR 11
FIXTURES
Hamburg GER
W6 D1 L3
18-11

Anderlecht BEL
W4 D3 L3

16-13
European form

Goals for-against

Atletico ESP
W3 D4 L3
11-16

Sporting Lisbon POR
W4 D4 L2

15-11
Form

For-against

Rubin Kazan RUS
W2 D4 L2
7-7

Wolfsburg GER
W3 D2 L3

15-11
Form

For-against

Lille FRA
W6 D2 L2
24-14

Liverpool ENG
W4 D1 L3

9-8
Form

For-against

Benfica POR
W7 D1 L2
23-6

Marseille FRA
W4 D1 L3

16-12
Form

For-against

Juventus ITA
W3 D3 L2
6-8

Fulham ENG
W5 D3 L2

14-10
Form

For-against

Panathinaikos GRE
W6 D0 L4
15-13

Standard BEL
W2 D3 L3

10-11
Form

For-against

Valencia ESP
W6 D3 L1
22-10

Werder Bremen GER
W8 D1 L1

29-11
Form

For-against

SHOOTING BOOTS

GOAL TIMES

8
6

5
5
5

Top Scorers*
Pizarro
Cardozo
Gervinho
Legear
Cisse

Goals

ATTACKING FLAIR
104
104
103

87
87

Benfica
Sporting
Werder Bremen
Panathinaikos
Valencia
*Players/teams still in competition

Shots*
59

1-15 mins
2nd half added

16-30
mins

76-90
mins

61-75
mins

46-60 mins

31-45
mins

63

69

7
72

79

86

24

European form includes Champions League matches

1st half added

Total: 459

Claudio Pizarro, Werder Bremen


